
Opdrachtgever:

Layoutnummer:

Layoutnaam: Inplantingsplan

Project

Werknummer:

Slopen van een pand
+ bijgebouw

Denderkaai, 20 / 22, Ninove

1812

BA_WONING_I_B_01_

STORCO  nv.
Nattendries 12    1540 Herne

58,45 m
2

255,33 m2

20 m0 10

FO
TO

 1

FO
TO

 2

FOTO 3

FO
TO

 4

FOTO 5

FOTO 6

N

TS

TS

1.427

1.040

1.893

591

568

349

724

513

3.053

1.001

568

1.586

1.472

64

134
365

242
177

950

1.866

360 gemetste tuinmuur

gemetste tuinmuur
24 / 26

HORECA
ZAAK

20

16/18

28

303234

Denderkaai

gemeenteweg

Asfalt

22

1401f

1428h2

1428y

1429t

1429v

1423e

Den
der

INPLANTINGSPLAN

TE SLOPEN

BESTAANDE GEBOUWEN

18
APPARTEMENT

bijgebouw

woning

voetpad in betonklinkers

parkeerstrook

betonklinkers

voetpad in betonklinkersparkeerstrook

betonklinkers

SCHAAL : 1 / 200

-0.10

0.00

B0


